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The restaurant from Beverly Hills offers 162 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$12.3. Nestled in a quaint corner of Los Angeles, this small restaurant has garnered attention for its charming

ambiance and attentive service. Guests have raved about generous portions, notably the beet salad and beef
bourguignon, while breakfast favorites like benedict dishes and crepes have also received high praise. The

friendly staff creates a welcoming atmosphere; however, inconsistencies in food quality have raised concerns.
Despite some lukewarm reviews, many locals express hope for the restaurant’s return, particularly due to its
community spirit during the pandemic and their commitment to using fresh, house-made ingredients. A visit

promises a delightful experience worth repeating.
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Soups

TOMATO BASIL SOUP

Specials

MONDAY FRIDAY HAPPY HOUR

Pizza
FARMER PIZZA

Salad

NICOISE

Burger

L'ITALIEN

Spaghetti

BOLOGNAISE

Toast
FRENCH TOAST

Breakfast

BIG WAFFLE

Side Dishes

SEASONED FRIES

Drinks

BEER

Rice

RISOTTO

$5.5

$13.0

$13.0

$12.0

$12.0

$9.0

$12.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Appetizer

SMOKED TROUT

House Specialties

CHICKEN DIJON

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Cocktails
C'EST LA VIE

Warm Tapas
MERGUEZ

Soft Drinks

JUICE

Inside Out

MARINE

Main Course

VEGETARIAN RISOTTO

Special Burgers

LAMB BURGER

Quiches

LORRAINE

$14.0

$15.5

$16.0

$8.0

$13.0

$14.0

$13.0

$15.0

$12.0
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Croques
CROQUE MONSIEUR

Crepes
QUEBEC

Main

HEALTHY OMELET

Tartes Familiale
VEGETARIAN

American Food
EGGS BENEDICT

Baguette

WARM CHICKEN BREAST

Bread

BAGUETTE

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Breakfast Items
HEALTHY BREAKFAST

Entree
PAYSANNE

Small Plates

PROSCIUTTO BRUSCHETTA

$12.0

$8.0

$12.0

$12.0

$13.0

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

Baked Vegetables

POTATO GRATIN

Specialty

FITNESS SANDWICH

Weekend Brunch

JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE

Comfort Foods
BEEF BOURGUIGNON

First Bites

LOCAL FISH TACOS

From The Counter

SOUP OF THE DAY

Petite

QUICHE OF THE DAY

Teas & Herbal Teas

"Grands Crus"
VENDOME

Eggs & Beyond

3 EGGS ANY STYLE

Buckwheat Crepes

BRETONNE

$13.0

$12.0

$15.0

$12.0

$5.5

$13.0

$15.0

$9.0

$8.0

Waffles & French Toast

FRENCH TOAST GRAND MARNIER

$11.0
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Flammekueche

GENEREUSE $12.0
LES TARTINES DU "GCA"
NORDIC $14.0

Shareables | Starters |
Small Plates

TARTINE $8.0

Omelettes & Eggs

OMELET QUIMPER $14.0

Sides S6

CHICKEN SAUSAGE

Savory Buckwheat

Crepes
BASIQUE $9.0

Salads And Vegetarian
Dishes

WARM GOAT CHEESE $12.0

Mussels Your Way

BELGIUM $7.0

Less Salades

GRILLED WILD ALASKAN SALMON $15.0

Croques Baguetteria -
Half Approx. 20 Cm
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JAMBON

Deluxe Sandwiches

30Cm

PARISIENNE

Fish
SMOKED SALMON
GRILLED SALMON

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

Healthy Options
ENERGY SANDWICH
EGGS LA FONTAINE

Savory Crepes
EXQUISE
SAINT PIERRE

Les Salades

WARM CHICKEN SALADE
HERMOSA FITNESS

Les Burgers

TFT
COUSTEAU

French

FRENCH ONION SOUP
FOIE GRAS

$13.0

$12.0

$14.0

$12.0
$12.0

$12.0
$15.0

$13.0
$14.0

$14.0
$15.0

$7.0

Sides

BRIE
GARLIC BUTTER

Sauces

MAROCAINE $13.0
HOLLANDAISE

SALSA

Weekly Specials
MONDAY 1/2 OFF ALL BOTTLES OF WINE

TUESDAY ALL YOU CAN EAT MUSSELS
FRIES

THURSDAY 3 COURSE PRIX FIXE MENU

Sweet Breakfast Crépes

FIBERFRUITE $9.0
BISOUS $9.0
GAULOISE $7.0
Buckwheat Breakfast
Crepes

MATINALE $10.0
JAPONNAISE $15.0
ALLECHANTE $12.0
Restaurant Category
FRENCH

DESSERT

ITALIAN

Sandwiches

LE DEJEUNER $13.0
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SMOKED TURKEY BRIE
CHICKEN BURGER
BREAKFAST SANDWICH

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO
MOCHA
LATTE

Salads

OHLALA

CAPRESE SALAD
BABY BEETS SALAD
NORMANDIE
CAPRESE

Entrées

MENAGE A TROIS CHEESE PLATE
CHEESE FONDUE (FOR 2)
COUNTRY PATE PLATE

BEEF TARTARE AU COUTEAU
CRAB CAKE

Pasta

PASTA CARBONARA
BOLOGNESE PASTA
PASTA ALFREDO
PASTA A LA DIABLE
RAVIOLI

Dessert

ESPAGNOLE

$13.0
$12.0

$10.0

$9.0
$11.0
$13.0

$11.0
$15.0
$10.0
$14.0

$13.0
$13.0
$12.0
$16.0

$13.0

CREPES
WAFFLE
CREME BRULEE
VANILLA ICE CREAM

Starters

6 ESCARGOTS $9.0
SPICY TUNA TARTARE $12.0
FILET MIGNON RISOTTO $23.0
GRASS-FED BEEF FILET MIGNON $29.0
SKINLESS CHICKEN BREAST $16.5

Omelettes & Benedicts

OMELET DE VALMY $12.0
OMELET DE PROVENCE $12.0
OMELET MADRID $13.0
3 ITEMS OMELET $12.0
SALMON SPINACH BENEDICT $14.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

ICE CREAM

pﬂ
@ PASTA

PANINI

FISH
MUSSELS
LAMB
TOSTADAS
SOUP
BURGER
DESSERTS
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Ingredients Used HAM
FROMAGE $13.0 SAUSAGE
ESCARGOT POTATOES

7 CHOCOLATE GARLIC

CHEESE BUTTER

SALMON ONION

BACON BANANA

BEEF NUTELLA

MUSHROOMS EGG

PORK MEAT MANGO

SEAFOOD MOZZARELLA

PRAWNS TOMATOES

DUCK AVOCADO

PESTO

Creme De La Crepe

9111 W Olympic Blvd, Beverly Opening Hours:

Hills 1-90212-3507, United States Monday 08:00-22:00
Tuesday 08:00-22:00
Wednesday 08:00-22:00
Thursday 08:00-22:00
Friday 08:00-22:00
Saturday 08:00-22:00
Sunday 08:00-22:00

Made with Menu
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