





https://menuweb.menu 9111 W Olympic Blvd, Beverly Hills I-90212-3507, United States +13104064275,+14242884031 - http://www.cremedelacrepe.com/beverly-hills/









The restaurant from Beverly Hills offers 162 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of \$12.3. Nestled in a quaint corner of Los Angeles, this small restaurant has garnered attention for its charming ambiance and attentive service. Guests have raved about generous portions, notably the beet salad and beef bourguignon, while breakfast favorites like benedict dishes and crepes have also received high praise. The friendly staff creates a welcoming atmosphere; however, inconsistencies in food quality have raised concerns. Despite some lukewarm reviews, many locals express hope for the restaurant's return, particularly due to its community spirit during the pandemic and their commitment to using fresh, house-made ingredients. A visit promises a delightful experience worth repeating.

) ₃ ,	
	1		

Soups TOMATO BASIL SOUP	\$5.5	Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	
Specials MONDAY FRIDAY HAPPY HOUR		Appetizer SMOKED TROUT	\$14.0
Pizza FARMER PIZZA	\$13.0	House Specialties CHICKEN DIJON	\$15.5
Salad	\$13.0	Beef Dishes FILET MIGNON	\$16.0
Burger L'ITALIEN	\$12.0	Cocktails C'EST LA VIE	\$8.0
Spaghetti BOLOGNAISE	\$12.0	Warm Tapas MERGUEZ	\$13.0
Toast FRENCH TOAST	\$9.0	Soft Drinks JUICE	
Breakfast BIG WAFFLE	\$12.0	Inside Out	\$14.0
Side Dishes SEASONED FRIES		Main Course VEGETARIAN RISOTTO	\$13.0
Drinks BEER		Special Burgers LAMB BURGER	\$15.0
RISOTTO		Quiches	\$12.0

	Z)		
1			
6			
1		Name of	

Croques CROQUE MONSIEUR	\$12.0	Baked Vegetables POTATO GRATIN
Crepes	\$8.0	Specialty FITNESS SANDWICH \$13.0
Main HEALTHY OMELET	\$12.0	Weekend Brunch JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE \$12.0
Tartes Familiale VEGETARIAN	\$12.0	Comfort Foods BEEF BOURGUIGNON \$15.0
American Food EGGS BENEDICT	\$13.0	First Bites LOCAL FISH TACOS \$12.0
Baguette WARM CHICKEN BREAST	\$12.0	From The Counter SOUP OF THE DAY \$5.5
Bread BAGUETTE		Petite QUICHE OF THE DAY \$13.0
Egg Dishes OMELETTE		Teas & Herbal Teas "Grands Crus" VENDÔME \$15.0
Breakfast Items HEALTHY BREAKFAST	\$12.0	Eggs & Beyond 3 EGGS ANY STYLE \$9.0
Entree PAYSANNE	\$12.0	Buckwheat Crepes BRETONNE \$8.0
Small Plates PROSCIUTTO BRUSCHETTA	\$12.0	Waffles & French Toast

FRENCH TOAST GRAND MARNIER \$11.0



Flammekueche

GÉNÉREUSE \$12.0

Croques Baguetteria - Half Approx. 20 Cm

LES TARTINES DU "GCA"

NORDIC \$14.0

Shareables | Starters | Small Plates

TARTINE \$8.0

Omelettes & Eggs

OMELET QUIMPER \$14.0

Sides \$6

CHICKEN SAUSAGE

Savory Buckwheat Crepes

BASIQUE \$9.0

Salads And Vegetarian Dishes

WARM GOAT CHEESE \$12.0

Mussels Your Way

BELGIUM \$7.0

Less Salades

GRILLED WILD ALASKAN SALMON \$15.0

FRENCH ONION SOUP

FOIE GRAS



\$13.0

JAMBON	\$13.0	Sides	
Daluwa Candwiahaa		BRIE	
Deluxe Sandwiches		GARLIC BUTTER	
30Cm			
PARISIENNE	\$12.0	Sauces	
 1		MAROCAINE \$13	3.0
Fish		HOLLANDAISE	
SMOKED SALMON	\$14.0	SALSA	
GRILLED SALMON			
		Weekly Specials	
Hot Drinks		MONDAY 1/2 OFF ALL BOTTLES OF WIN	١E
COFFEE		TUESDAY ALL YOU CAN EAT MUSSELS FRIES	į
TEA		THURSDAY 3 COURSE PRIX FIXE MENU	J
Hoolthy Options			,
Healthy Options		Sweet Breakfast Crêpes	
ENERGY SANDWICH	\$12.0	•	9.0
EGGS LA FONTAINE	\$12.0	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	9.0
Covery Crence			7.0
Savory Crepes		GAULUISE	.0
EXQUISE	\$12.0	Buckwheat Breakfast	
SAINT PIERRE	\$15.0	Crepes	
Les Salades		MATINALE \$10	0.0
WARM CHICKEN SALADE	\$13.0	JAPONNAISE \$15	5.0
HERMOSA FITNESS	\$14.0	ALLECHANTE \$12	2.0
TIERWOOATTINESS	Ψ14.0		
Les Burgers		Restaurant Category	
TFT	\$14.0	FRENCH	
COUSTEAU	\$15.0	DESSERT	
		ITALIAN	
French			

\$7.0

Sandwiches

LE DEJEUNER



SMOKED TURKEY BRIE	\$13.0
CHICKEN BURGER	\$12.0

BREAKFAST SANDWICH

CREPES
WAFFLE
CREME BRULEE

VANILLA ICE CREAM

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO
MOCHA

LATTE

Salads

OH LA LA \$10.0

CAPRESE SALAD \$9.0

BABY BEETS SALAD \$11.0

NORMANDIE \$13.0

CAPRESE

Entrées

MÉNAGE À TROIS CHEESE PLATE \$11.0
CHEESE FONDUE (FOR 2) \$15.0
COUNTRY PATÉ PLATE \$10.0
BEEF TARTARE AU COUTEAU \$14.0
CRAB CAKE

Pasta

PASTA CARBONARA \$13.0

BOLOGNESE PASTA \$13.0

PASTA ALFREDO \$12.0

PASTA A LA DIABLE \$16.0

RAVIOLI

Dessert

ESPAGNOLE \$13.0

Starters

6 ESCARGOTS	\$9.0
SPICY TUNA TARTARE	\$12.0
FILET MIGNON RISOTTO	\$23.0
GRASS-FED BEEF FILET MIGNON	\$29.0
SKINLESS CHICKEN BREAST	\$16.5

Omelettes & Benedicts

OMELET DE VALMY	\$12.0
OMELET DE PROVENCE	\$12.0
OMELET MADRID	\$13.0
3 ITEMS OMELET	\$12.0
SALMON SDINACH BÉNÉDICT	\$140

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



ICE CREAM
PASTA
PANINI

FISH
MUSSELS
LAMB
TOSTADAS

SOUP

BURGER

DESSERTS



Ingredients Used



FROMAGE
ESCARGOT
CHOCOLATE

CHEESE SALMON BACON

BEEF

MUSHROOMS

PORK MEAT

SEAFOOD

PRAWNS

DUCK

HAM

\$13.0

SAUSAGE

POTATOES

GARLIC

BUTTER

ONION

BANANA

NUTELLA

EGG

MANGO

MOZZARELLA

TOMATOES

AVOCADO

PESTO

Creme De La Crepe

9111 W Olympic Blvd, Beverly Hills I-90212-3507, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 08:00-22:00 Tuesday 08:00-22:00 Wednesday 08:00-22:00 Thursday 08:00-22:00 Friday 08:00-22:00 Saturday 08:00-22:00 Sunday 08:00-22:00

Made with Menu

